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110
157
48

273
128
215
126
134
138
122
121
89

143
34

254
135
108
231
84

10

62

205
201
95

120
232
161
140
248

Bib # Name

Overall Runners

Time

68 Parvataneni, Thanay (00:20:20.256

54 Daly, Mike

60 Lawson, Carl

Maxton, Olivia
O'brier, Sean
Wolff, Jason
Joshua, Rife
Alsalman, Hamza
Riordan, Patrick
Sharp, Lucas
Clemetson, Chase
Cahalane, Jack
Amanda, Stone
Santaniello, Victoria
Vought, Victoria
Vought, Rita
Rose, Danny
Kevin, Allen

Mak, Kyle

Vavela, Lauren
Jessica, Green
Wolff, Ryan
Recherlson, Alexis
Marotta, Ross
Casler, Suzanna
Skubik, Ali
Coppola, Madison
Siracusa, Morgan
Kissane, Liz
Buzzerio, Catherine
Hanley, Janel
Erin, Szyanski
Mackey, Ryan

Crame, Taylor

AgeeRaceTiming.com

00:20:45.580
00:21:20.070

Age Divisions
Time
0 - 14 Division
00:22:29.686
00:22:36.376
00:23:23.970
00:23:34.646
00:23:40.240
00:25:09.073
00:26:06.696
00:26:11.906
00:26:12.980
00:26:29.936
00:26:30.930
00:26:41.583
00:26:46.646
00:27:29.910
00:27:49.176
00:27:51.356
00:28:02.796
00:28:03.476
00:28:04.273
00:28:12.466
00:28:26.023
00:28:27.460
00:28:58.310
00:28:59.743
00:29:01.746
00:29:02.656
00:29:07.023
00:29:40.530
00:29:44.726
00:30:20.616
00:30:21.283

Hustle for Hannah

Type
Run
Run
Run

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

0-14
19-30
15-18

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

45
63
218
153

151
35
256
70
137

255
287
247
202
139
133
131
30

164
260
204
165
31

25

227
259
155
172
224
158
246
162
37

163
295
266

61
104
56
80
274

Male Results

Jaroszewski, Eva
Radisch, Jami
Harris, Daniel
Olivia, Brown
Kissane, Hailee
Tommy, Soder
Foreman, Paddy
Panayides, Antonia
Fawcett, Kimberly
Lara, Kalajian
Primerano, Gina
Vavela, Adam
Boyko, Richie
Donnelly, Harry
Siracusa, Thomas
Mackey, John
Ethan, Johnson
Matt, Solyson
Kaminckas, Joe
Brooke, Quinton
Tracy, Julia
Coppola, Colby
Sofia, Kelly
Cappuccino, Amanda
Smith, Ryan
Syren, Cindy
Franco, Gabriella
Gina, Varela
Nicolette, Darent
Migliazza, Emma
Tharesa, Cahill
Battagha, Sydney
Maggie, Maniar
Clark, Devin

Allie, Kuo

Brittany, Romano

Hipsher, Maggie & Connor

Lawson, Matthew
Arnao, Johnny
Asefa, Euyel
Gutiercez, Abimelec
Riordan, Bobby
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00:31:12.153
00:31:41.280
00:31:42.120
00:31:43.300
00:32:17.683
00:33:11.830
00:33:20.230
00:33:45.536
00:33:46.976
00:34:23.743
00:34:24.556
00:35:23.250
00:35:44.823
00:36:13.556
00:36:44.346
00:36:50.063
00:36:55.413
00:37:17.416
00:37:25.556
00:37:26.476
00:37:27.356
00:37:32.970
00:37:34.043
00:37:42.243
00:37:46.553
00:37:46.806
00:38:37.006
00:39:13.936
00:40:10.220
00:47:38.100
00:50:49.263
00:51:29.540
00:51:56.200
00:51:56.990
00:51:59.963
00:52:49.540
01:02:11.980

15 - 18 Division

00:21:29.040
00:21:29.716
00:21:30.663
00:21:35.973
00:21:42.493

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
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23
282
36
96
236
250
141
251
221
24
220
664
235
57
223
58
280
211
212
210
69
117
149
43
230
106
241
86
13
14
98
26
53
29
15
21
214
148
64
281
20
12
55

Ross, Matt
Birzin, David
Koslowski, Evan
Gutierrez, Abisai
Diaz, Arturo
Whalen, Patrick
Johnson Jr., Jon
O'donnell, Emily
Montefinese, Michelle
Roa, Vanni
Montefinese, Alexandria
Bradley, Cole
Romero, Peter
Mooney, Kelly
Migiazza, Matt
Halvorsen, Sam
Morales, Fabiany
Long, Alli
Mauso, Gianna
Garnuto, Juliana
Rou, Love
Breawd, Kayla
Ludden, Nico
Johnson, Natalie
Baccarella, Ryan
Andersen, Tom
Escalona, Paul
Unknown, Gianni
Faccone, Juliana
Romano, Ivan
Vinconti, Matt
Dourette, Matt
Maxton, Eric
Sabin, Gabbe
Ragenkind, Sammi
Ross, Kevin
Dibella, Ryan
Genna, Forsman
Matthews, Kristine
Odon, Regene
Messner, Hayley
Perry, Gabby
Balogh, Linda

AgeeRaceTiming.com

00:21:43.950
00:21:47.056
00:22:19.280
00:22:20.250
00:22:34.606
00:22:52.816
00:23:19.653
00:23:39.246
00:24:03.900
00:24:09.670
00:24:17.523
00:24:20.006
00:24:30.356
00:24:32.236
00:24:47.286
00:24:50.323
00:25:13.860
00:25:30.573
00:25:39.216
00:25:56.980
00:26:02.440
00:26:07.243
00:26:13.356
00:27:24.696
00:29:06.560
00:29:07.346
00:29:27.623
00:29:31.823
00:29:38.196
00:29:46.133
00:30:17.956
00:30:18.560
00:30:19.356
00:30:19.826
00:31:34.886
00:32:33.920
00:32:45.136
00:34:00.730
00:34:12.460
00:34:21.516
00:34:27.023
00:35:59.320
00:36:13.983

Hustle for Hannah
Male Results
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15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18

32
209
208
27
234
81
90
152

77

83

229
228
225
118
119

82
17
144
100
147

127
52

240
252
107
275
213
88

233
169
93

286
269
109
203
253
217
216
222
91

Anfuso, Matt
Castillo, Laura
Sabir, Sierra
Holland, Jessica
Wire, Kyle
Micivilli, Chris
Rose, Erin

Emily, Brown

Cantwell, Philip
Lagrotteria, Kim
Boujaude, Maureen
Alina, Debbie
Maclearie, Pete
Dorsey, Angela
Maher, John

Wardell, Ted
Paulson, Tara
Elizabeth, Allen
Santaniello, Jennifer

Kris, Mckine

Cahalane, Patrick
Maxton, Rob
Fuack, Christine
O'donnell, Darrey
Andersen, Paul
Trotter, Jim
Dibella, Cindy
Rose, Danny
Hoplock, Dulce
Mary, Wall

Long, Jim

Boyko, Rich
Johnson, Sue
Wolff, Bill
Siracusa, Al
Vavela, Wiliam
Clemetson, Chris
Clemetson, Mike
Migliazza, Kristine

Rose, Eileen
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00:37:17.773
00:40:08.906
00:40:19.230
00:40:19.960
00:41:23.210
00:41:23.676
00:51:28.633
00:51:58.560

19 - 30 Division

00:23:57.246
00:26:36.930
00:29:07.616
00:29:25.216
00:30:46.393
00:34:56.666
00:35:20.090

31 - 40 Division

00:22:35.176
00:27:24.303
00:27:31.590
00:28:43.056
00:35:45.173

41 - 50 Division

00:22:00.130
00:22:33.466
00:23:04.290
00:24:51.006
00:26:24.343
00:27:41.713
00:28:56.420
00:29:05.943
00:29:18.970
00:29:42.086
00:29:44.320
00:31:06.633
00:31:39.990
00:33:54.513
00:36:44.670
00:39:14.710
00:45:05.553
00:45:06.660
00:47:38.860
00:47:39.733
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Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18

19-30
19-30
19-30
19-30
19-30
19-30
19-30

31-40
31-40
31-40
31-40
31-40

41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
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243
154
132
242
124
160

265
239
270
238
71

244

Bueti, Helen

Joe, Brown

Mary, Johnson
Bianchi, Christine
Caizza, Cindy

Diane, Skurat

Blitz, Raymond
Kodack, Mike
Johnson, Jon
Kodack, Anne
Stratton, Jeff

Bueti, Joe

AgeeRaceTiming.com

00:50:51.366
00:54:02.400
00:54:14.240
00:55:50.486
00:55:50.986
01:02:11.796

51 - 60 Division

00:26:29.640
00:27:32.010
00:35:22.746
00:49:08.670
00:52:50.043
00:54:03.136

Hustle for Hannah

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Male Results

41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50

51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60
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